Stableford Results

Championship Flight

Joel Robinson/ Tom Roman
Christian Morgia/ Joe Babcock
Jim Checkovich/ Chris Garvey
Joe Petrin/ Joe Petrin Jr.

Chris Carpenter/ Paul Kunzwiler
Nick DellaPenna/ Jeff Hoefer
Kevin Dorsey/ Zach Farden

Tim Rose/ Dan Rose

Brad Myatt/ John Zampretti

Skins
Hoefer #9
D Rose #1

First Flight
Jeff Chamberlain/ Mike Smith
Brian Cummings/ Ben Frary

Peter Wiltsie/ Dave Decaire

28
28
27
26
25
25
24
24
24

Sweeps

S$240 Tm
S240 Tm
$171 Tm
$139 Tm
$91 Tm
S91Tm
$32Tm
$32 Tm
$32 Tm

1. Robinson/Roman-Morgia/Babcock

2. Checkovich/Garvey

24
21
20

$261 Tm
$208 Tm
S165Tm



Scott Blanchard/ Gary Stanfield 19 S100

Ken Sturges/ Bill Farden 19 $100
Rich Godden/ Jack Pryor 18 S35
Skins Sweeps
Stanfield #4 1. Chamberlain/Smith
Spaiches #13 2. Frary/Cummings
Stanfield #17 3. Wiltsie/Decaire

Hyatt #18



